Distributor of B&K Precision: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CT3045 - INSULATED PIERCING CLIP PAIR B/R
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
B&K PrecisionB&K Precision
CT3045CT3045

#Colors Available:
-0 Black & -2 Red
Order Example:
CT3044-0 (Clip in Black)
CT3045
Insulation Piercing Clip, Pair
Black & Red
ORDER INFORMATION:
Toll Free: 888-256-2246 (US Only)
Phone: 714-221-9330
Fax: 714-921-9849
22820 Savi Ranch Pkwy
Yorba Linda, CA 92887-4610 USA
CONTACT INFO:
CT3045 (see model numbers above)
(8.6 mm)
(4.3 mm)
.34
.17
(11.2 mm)
.44
WIRE PIERCING SLOT ACTUATED OPEN
Ø .13 Max. Insulation Diameter
TIP (PIERCING SLOT) DETAILS: (NOT TO SCALE)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3                               3 / 3